
Written and directed by Margherita Ferri
Produced by Chiara Galloni and Ivan Olgiati – Articolture

Introducing Eleonora Conti and Susanna Acchiardi - With Fabrizia Sacchi
DOP: Marco Ferri - Editor: Mauro Rossi - OST: Zero51 Audiolab - Set design: 

Nicola Bruschi - Costume: Valentina Zizola - Sound: Giovanni Frezza

The project has been selected for Biennale College – Cinema 2017/2018

Articolture srl
Viale Silvani, 12

40122 Bologna, Italy

Chiara Galloni 
M +39.3282391428 

chiara.galloni@articolture.it

Ivan Olgiati 
M +39.334.7208915

ivan.olgiati@articolture.it

Media Luna New Films UG
Kaiser-Wilhelm-Ring 38
50672 Cologne, Germany

Manola Novelli 
M +49 152 533 03 810 

manola@medialuna.biz

Floriano Buono 
M +49 173 8046153

floriano@medialuna.biz

La Biennale di Venezia
T +39 041 2726 644

presscinema@labiennale.org
college-cinema@labiennale.org

Istituto Luce Cinecittà
Marlon Pellegrini

M +39 334 9500619 
m.pellegrini@cinecittaluce.it

CONTACTS

CAST & CREW

PRODUCTION SALES AGENT PRESS

ZEN
LA BIENNALE DI VENEZIA presenta BIENNALE COLLEGE CINEMA una produzione ARTICOLTURE
con ELEONORA CONTI, SUSANNA ACCHIARDI, e con FABRIZIA SACCHI, fotografia MARCO FERRI, montaggio MAURO ROSSI, musiche originali ALICIA GALLI e RICCARDO VANDELLI, ANTONELLO SABATINI, 
ALDO DURSI, scenografie NICOLA BRUSCHI, costumi VALENTINA ZIZOLA, suono in presa diretta GIOVANNI FREZZA, prodotto da CHIARA GALLONI | IVAN OLGIATI, scritto e diretto da MARGHERITA FERRI 
Una distribuzione ISTITUTO LUCE CINECITTÀ

seguici su          / iosonozen        @iosonozen

 
SUL GHIACCIO SOTTILE
un film di MARGHERITA FERRI


